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Effective
Term
201309

201309

201301

201301

201301

201301

201301

201301

201301

201301

201301

Offering
Unit
AG

AG
ED
ED
ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

Degree
BSc(AgENnvSc)

BSc(NutrSc)
BEd
BEd
BEd

BEd

BEd

BEd

BEd

BEd

BEd

2012-2013 ES Report 2 to SCTP - Approved Program Revisions

Program Title
Ecological Agriculture

Category
Specialization

Nutrition; Global Nutrition Major
Physical and Health

Education

Secondary English

Secondary Mathematics

Secondary Social
Sciences - History and
Citizenship, Ethics
Secondary Social
Sciences - History and
Citizenship, Geography
Kindgarten and
Elementary Education;
First Nations and Inuit
Studies

Kindergarten and
Elementary Jewish
Studies

Kindergarten and
Elementary Education
Kindergarten and
Elementary Education;
Pédagogie de I'l'mmersion
Francaise

Cr. Wt.
24

90

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

Revision
Details

RC-; RC:CW-;
CC+; O.

O; CC-.
O; CC-.
O; CC-.

O; CC-.

O; CC-.

O; CC-.

O; CC-; CC+.

O; CC-.

O; CC-.

Rationale

Revisions ensures
program complies with
OAQ requirements.

Incorrect program
described in error.

Due to summer
retirements.
Due to summer
retirements.
Due to summer
retirements.
Due to summer
retirements.

Due to summer
retirements.

Due to summer
retirements.

Due to summer
retirements.

Due to summer
retirements.
Due to summer
retirements.

Comments/Corrections
For the last list of
complementary courses,
indicate "0-6 credits from",
so it is clear how many, if
any, credits to be chosen.
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2012-2013 ES Report 2 to SCTP - Approved Program Revisions

SCTP
Meeting Effective Offering Revision
Date Term Unit Degree Program Title Category Cr. Wt. Details Rationale Comments/Corrections
10/18/2012 201301 ED BEd Secondary Science and 120 CC-. Due to summer

Technology retirements.
10/18/2012 201301 ED BEd Secondary Science and Major 120 O; CC-. Due to summer

Technology retirements.
Lolomoin oodoos =D Phie =eluentenal Siedica o CC-. WITHDRAWN -

Language Acqulisition RETIRED COURSE

REINSTATED.

Highlighted boxes in yellow are queries to SCTP by ES. Highlighted boxes in pink are queries for units.
Legend: T=title; D=descr.; RC-T=req'd crse(s) title(s); CC-T=comp. crse(s) title(s); CW+/CW-= cr. wt. change; RC+/RC-=req'd crse(s) added/deleted; CC+/CC-=comp crse(s)

added/deleted; RC:CW+/RC:CW-=req'd crse(s) cr.wt.increased/decreased; CC:CW+/CC:CW-=comp. crse(s) cr.wt. increased/decreased; EC:CW+/EC:CW-=elect. crse cr.wt.
increased/decreased; O=other.
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